Fayetteville-Manlius

2 2021 - 2022

Coaches:

¢ Jennifer Reese, Coach

Players (19)

NAME GRADE
Claire Akin 10
Noya Amjad 10
Maryn Barlow 9
Lily Boice 10
Alana Capella-Muller 9
Addisyn Florkowski 9
Mara Gloo 10
Colbie Jennings 9
Chloe Knutsen 9
Zoe Mastronardi 9
Maya Mody 10
Katherine O'Brien 9
Samira Patel 10
Charlotte Pinsky 9
Abigail Richards 10
Isabel Richards 9
Theresa Ryan 9
Ella Tonkovich 9
Emma Tracy 9

Girls (Eagle Hill) 7th/8th Soccer

NUMBER

6
10
23
9
29
3
13
12

Athletics Director: Scott R. Sugar
Assistant: Morgan Way

8201 East Seneca Tpke
Manlius, NY, 13104
(315) 692-1919
www.fmhornets.com

POSITION
RF

RM

F

D

M

DM

M/F

G/M

O

D/M
DM

F/M
M/D
F/M

G/D



	Fayetteville-Manlius  Girls (Eagle Hill) 7th/8th Soccer 2021 - 2022 Athletics Director: Scott R. Sugar  Assistant: Morgan Way   8201 East Seneca Tpke  Manlius, NY, 13104  (315) 692-1919  www.fmhornets.com
	Coaches:
	Players (19)


